
2310 N. Stallings Dr. 
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685

N82103MMGT 3M, 10GB Duplex Fiber Patch Cable 50/125 LC/LC Om4
CDW Direct LLC

Catalog Number N82103MMGT
Manufacturer CDW Direct LLC
Description
Weight per unit N/A
Product Category 20200903153059

Descriptions
Description 3M,10GB DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 50/125 LC/LC OM4

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description Fuses & Fuse Accessories

Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0


